
January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

608

459

64

309

266

130

410

17

349

497

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

SH. DEWAN CHAND &
SMT. SHEELA DEVI
DATTA

SMT. JANAK DULARI
DUTTA

SMT. RAJ RANI BAKSHI

RZD. SITA RAM BALI &
SMT. DURGA DEVI BALI

DR. PARAS RAM
CHHIBBER

SH. SUKHPAL CHHIBBER

MASTER UJJWAL DATTA

SH. SITA RAM DATTA

MEHTA RAMJJI LAL DUTT

SH. K.N. MOHAN

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. RAKESH CHANDER
DATTA & SMT. VINOD
BALA  DATTA

 SH. AJAY  BALI

 SMT. NIRMAL  DUTTA

 SMT. KAMLA DUTT, SMT.
BIMLA VAID, & KK DATTA

 SH. AVINASH KUMAR
CHHIBBER

 SH. SUKHPAL  CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SMT. PARKASH  DATTA

 SMT. BIMLA  DUTT

 SMT. SARLA  MOHAN

88, RESHAM GHAR
COLONY     JAMMU J
& K 

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

EB-202,     MAYA
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI
110064

94-B, DDA FLATS,
VIKRANT ENCLAVE,
MAYA PURI NEW
DELHI 110064

296, S.F.S., HAUZ
KHAS APARTMENTS,
  HAUZ KHAS NEW
DELHI 110016

377-R, MODEL TOWN,
   LUDHIANA PUNJAB 

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

6084/3, TARBENI
ROAD,     AMBALA
CITY HARYANA 

C/O. SH. RAMESH
DATTA  5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   JANAK PURI NEW
DELHI 110058

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

409

558

65

637

611

705

518

122

237

588

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

4

5

6

6

6

8

8

9

9

9

MASTER SHAURA MEHTA

SH. RAMESH CHANDER
MEHTA

SH. RAGHBIR CHAND
CHHIBBER

SH. RAJESH DATTA

SMT. VIMLA DATTA

SH. SATYA PAL BAKSHI

SH. ZAFRAN DATT

SH. BAL KRISHAN BALI

SH. C.P. BALI

SH. BAL KISHAN BALI

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

 SH. K.K.  MEHTA

 SH. SUBHASH CHHIBBER
& SH. MAHINDER
CHHIBBER

 SMT. NIRMAL  DUTTA

 SH. RAJESH  DATTA

 SH. ARUN  DATTA

 SMT. SWADESH  BAKSHI

 SMT. SUDESH  DATT

 SMT. SHAKUNTALA  BALI

 SH. HIMANSHU  BALI

 SH. KAMAL KUMAR  BALI

B-107, SURYA NAGAR,
    GHAZIABAD UP 

596, BEACHWOOD
DRIVE  WATERLOO,
ONTARIO N2T1Z4
CANADA 

EB-202,     MAYA
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI
110064

C-59, DEFENCE
COLONY,     MEERUT
UP 

27/12,     EAST PATEL
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110008

P.A.N.: AARPB7899M
QP-111,   PITAM PURA
DELHI 110034

C/O. SH. KAMRAN
DATT     AGRA UP 

459-R, MODEL TOWN,
   YAMUNA NAGAR
HARYANA 

11/157, SECTOR 3,
RAJENDER NAGAR,
SAHIBABAD,
GHAZIABAD UP 20100

78, POCKET 15-D,
SECTOR 3,   ROHINI
DELHI 110085

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

452

716

525

688

336

214

53

600

235

567

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

10

10

10

11

13

13

13

14

14

14

SMT. PREM KUMARI
MOHAN

SH. DOULAT RAM VAID

SMT. DURGA DUTT

SH. DAYAKRISHAN
SHIVNATH VAID

MEHTA JAGDISH
CHANDER DATT

BK. DIWAN CHAND DUTT
& SMT. KRISHNA WANTI
DUTT

BK. KANDHARI LAL VAID
& BK. RAJA RAM VAID

SMT. KAUSHALYA DUTTA
& SH. VIDYA SAGAR
DATTA

SMT. SHANTI MEHTA &
SH. BANSI LAL CHHIBBER

SMT. SUDESH DATTA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SH. VIKRAMADITYA  VAID

 SH. KARAN  DUTT

 SMT. URMILA  VAID

 SH. SUSHIL CHANDER
DATT & SH. SURESH
DATT

 BK. LALIT KUMAR  DUTT

  LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ
 CHHIBBER

 SMT. SUSHMA MEHTA
LAU, SMT. SANDHYA
VAID

 SH. S.P.  DATTA

 SH. AMIT DATTA & SMT.
MEENU  DATTA

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

H. NO. 356, GALI NO.
3,  SHIVPURI NIWARI
ROAD   MODI NAGAR
UP 

H. NO. 23, SECTOR -
D,  SAINIK COLONY,
JAMMU J & K 

C/O. D-7, JAGRAM
COMPLEX,  DHANORI
ROAD,
VISHRANTWADI, PUNE

34/41,     RAJINDER
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110060

34-A, NAVEEN PARK,
  SAHIBABAD UP
201005

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

AND SMT. SANGEETA
MEHTA LAV  C/O. SH.
YOGESH MEHTA
PITAM PURA DELHI 

2/11, SIDDI GATE,
TAJGANJ,   AGRA UP
282001

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

684

189

420

259

721

68

717

564

2

239

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

14

15

15

16

18

18

18

18

19

19

SH. SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA (LAU)

SH. MAN MOHAN NATH
CHHIBBER & SMT. KESRO
CHHIBBER

SMT. PUSHPA WATI BALI

MEHTA KISHORI LAL
DATTA & SMT. RAM LU
BHAI

SMT. BHAGWANTI
MOHAN

SH. SURAJ PARKASH
BAKSHI & SMT. VIMAL
BAKSHI

SMT. HARKESH MOHAN

SH. BANARSI DASS (LAU)

MASTER YODHIN BALI

WG. CDR. A.N. MOHAN &
SMT. SWARAN MOHAN

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

 SMT. TANUJ SHARMA
LAU

 MS. MEENU, REENU &
SHALLU  CHHIBBER

 SH. A.S.  BALI

 SH. I.K.  DATTA

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SH. SURAJ PARKASH
BAKSHI

 SH. ASHOK  MOHAN

 SH. VIPIN KUMAR
SHARMA  LAU

  M/S. BALI & COMPANY
EXIM PVT. LTD.  

 SMT. SWARAN  MOHAN

H. NO. 1034,  SECTOR
28,   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 121008

B-1/14,     KRISHNA
NAGAR DELHI 110051

H. NO. 1294, WARD
NO. 2,  COLLEGE
ROAD, DURGA
COLONY,  NARAINGAR

28/123, GUMANPURA
  KOTA RAJASTHAN
324007

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

B-323, KARNI NAGAR,
LALGARH,   BIKANER
RAJASTHAN 334001

52H/2, ADARSH
NAGAR  NEAR
KANHAIYA SAHIB
CHOWK,   YAMUNA NA

E-397,     TAGORE
GARDEN EXTENSION
NEW DELHI 110027

F-68,     BHAGAT
SINGH MARKET NEW
DELHI 110001

C-61,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

402

467

270

191

648

669

252

5

257

120

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

19

19

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

MR. HRIDESH MEHTA

SMT. SWARAN LATA VAID
& SMT. NARENDER VAID
(PREM)

SH. RAMNEEK DATT &
SMT. RASHI DATT

MR. AMIT DUTTA

MEHTA SAFA CHAND
DATTA

SH. AMAR NATH JINDAL

SARDAR JASWANT
SINGH DATTA

SH. MOHAN LAL
CHHIBBER & SMT.
SHANNO DEVI CHHIBBER

SH. YUVRAJ DUTTA

SMT. SAVITRI BALI

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. INDER MOHINI
MEHTA

 SH. MADAN MOHAN  VAID

 SH. RAMNEEK DATT &
SMT. RASHI  DATT

 SMT. KUSUM  DUTTA

 MS. RITU  DATTA

 SH. ASHWANI KUMAR
JINDAL  

 SMT. RANJIT KAUR
DATTA

 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR
CHHIBBER

 SMT. SUDHA  DUTTA

 DR. RAJESH  BALI

.      . 

662/11 C-3,     SHIV
PURI DELHI 110051

KM-67, NEW KAVI
NAGAR,
GHAZIABAD UP 

27C, PHASE-1 D,
BANK COLONY,
MOHALI PUNJAB 

Y-17,     GREEN PARK
NEW DELHI 110016

H. NO. 3071, POWER
HOUSE ROAD,
STREET NO. 5,
BHATINDA PUNJAB 

105, SAWAN PARK,
MODEL TOWN,
PANIPAT HARYANA 

C-80,     NITI BAGH
NEW DELHI 110049

C/O. SH. ARVIND
DUTT ABDALI,  X-8,
TYPE-4, SPL QTR.,
HUDCO PLACE NEW DE

C/O. SH. C.K. BHAI,
1591, SECTOR 28,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

411

386

171

649

491

591

451

403

405

351

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

25

25

26

26

26

28

28

28

29

29

SH. MADAN MOHAN
DATTA

SMT. LAJJA DUTTA

SH. ANIL MODY

SH. VED PRAKASH

MR. DATTARAY VAID

SH. IQBAL NATH BALI &
SMT. MADHU BALA BALI

SMT. KANTA BALI

SMT. SUDHA VAID

SH. ANIL KUMAR TANDON

SMT. NEERA CHHIBBER

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. PRIYA BALA  DATTA

 DR. SIMMI  DUTTA

 SH. ANIL MODY  

 MS. MALVIKA  

 RZD. JOGINDER VAID &
SMT. SANTOSH  VAID

 SH. IQBAL NATH  BALI

 SH. SUKH DEV  BALI

 SH. R.C.  VAID

 SMT. RITA TANDON
DATTA

 SMT. NEETA  DATTA

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

A-102, DREAM
APARTMENTS,  PLOT
NO. 14,  SECTOR 22,
DWARKA NEW DELHI 1

B-26,     KIRTI NAGAR
NEW DELHI 110015

E-6/G 1, CHARMWOOD
VILLAGE,  S.K. ROAD,
 FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

JAWAHAR NAGAR
RAJOURI J & K 

53, NEW FRIENDS
COLONY  PHASE-1,
ROORKEE ROAD,
MEERUT UP 

5, KRISHNA NAGAR,
SAFDARJUNG
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI
110029

F-103, JALVAYU
VIHAR,
HERANANDAN
GARDEN  POWAI MUMB

14, VASANT
ENCLAVE,     VASANT
VIHAR DELHI 110057

SECTOR 3, H. NO. 15,
GANDHIDHAM,
KUTCH GUJRAT
370201

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



January

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

6

645

612

563

493

12

124

271

137

179

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

29

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

31

31

SH. SURAJ PARKASH
BALI

SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER

SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER

SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER

SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER

SH. BALRAM MEHTA VAID

MEHTA KEWAL KRISHAN
DUTT & SMT. KAMLA
DUTT

SH. RAMESH DATTA &
SMT. SUMAN DATTA

SH. PREM PRAKASH
BAKSHI & SH. V.P.
BAKSHI

SH. P.H. MEHTA

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. CHANDER KANTA
BALI

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAMESH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

 SMT. SUDERSHAN DEVI
VAID

 MEHTA KEWAL KRISHAN
DUTT

 SMT. KAMLESH  DATTA

 SH. S.P.  BAKSHI

 SH. MADAN LAL MEHTA
LAU

C-4D/73 B,     JANAK
PURI NEW DELHI
110058

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD,  DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD,  DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD, DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
 G.S. ROAD, DISPUR,
GUWAHATI ASSAM 

2/2 D, GALI NO. 8,
EAST AZAD NAGAR
DELHI 110051

94-B, DDA FLATS,
VIKRANT ENCLAVE,
MAYAPURI NEW
DELHI 110064

5K/85, N.I.T.,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

C-3/107-C, DDA MIG
FLATS,     LAWRANCE
ROAD DELHI 110035

FLAT NO. 21, BLOCK
NO. 2,  GREEN CITY,
P.O. TRILANGA,
BHOPAL MP 462039

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70


