# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
1	608	January	1	SH. DEWAN CHAND & SMT. SHEELA DEVI DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. RAKESH CHANDER DATTA & SMT. VINOD BALA DATTA	88, RESHAM GHAR COLONY JAMMU J & K
2	459	January	1	SMT. JANAK DULARI DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. AJAY BALI	19/285, BASTI SARAI ROHILLA DELHI 110035
3	64	January	1	SMT. RAJ RANI BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SMT. NIRMAL DUTTA	EB-202, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064
4	309	January	1	RZD. SITA RAM BALI & SMT. DURGA DEVI BALI	IN MEMORY	SMT. KAMLA DUTT, SMT. BIMLA VAID, & KK DATTA	
5	266	January	1	DR. PARAS RAM CHHIBBER	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. AVINASH KUMAR CHHIBBER	296, S.F.S., HAUZ KHAS APARTMENTS, HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016
6	130	January	1	SH. SUKHPAL CHHIBBER	BIRTHDAY	SH. SUKHPAL CHHIBBER	377-R, MODEL TOWN, LUDHIANA PUNJAB
7	410	January	2	MASTER UJJWAL DATTA	BIRTHDAY	SH. RAMESH DATTA	5K/85, NIT, FARIDABAD HARYANA
8	17	January	2	SH. SITA RAM DATTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. PARKASH DATTA	6084/3, TARBENI ROAD, AMBALA CITY HARYANA
9	349	January	3	MEHTA RAMJJI LAL DUTT	IN MEMORY	SMT. BIMLA DUTT	C/O. SH. RAMESH DATTA 5K/85, NIT, FARIDABAD HARYANA
10	497	January	4	SH. K.N. MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SMT. SARLA MOHAN	C/O. MOHYAL SABHA JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

	Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023							
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address	
11	409	January	4	MASTER SHAURA MEHTA	BIRTHDAY	SH. K.K. MEHTA	B-107, SURYA NAGAR, GHAZIABAD UP	
12	558	January	5	SH. RAMESH CHANDER MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. SUBHASH CHHIBBER & SH. MAHINDER CHHIBBER	596, BEACHWOOD DRIVE WATERLOO, ONTARIO N2T1Z4 CANADA	
13	65	January	6	SH. RAGHBIR CHAND CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SMT. NIRMAL DUTTA	EB-202, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064	
14	637	January	6	SH. RAJESH DATTA	BIRTHDAY	SH. RAJESH DATTA	C-59, DEFENCE COLONY, MEERUT UP	
15	611	January	6	SMT. VIMLA DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. ARUN DATTA	27/12, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008	
16	705	January	8	SH. SATYA PAL BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SMT. SWADESH BAKSHI	P.A.N.: AARPB7899M QP-111, PITAM PURA DELHI 110034	
17	518	January	8	SH. ZAFRAN DATT	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SMT. SUDESH DATT	C/O. SH. KAMRAN DATT AGRA UP	
18	122	January	9	SH. BAL KRISHAN BALI	IN MEMORY	SMT. SHAKUNTALA BALI	459-R, MODEL TOWN, YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA	
19	237	January	9	SH. C.P. BALI	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. HIMANSHU BALI	11/157, SECTOR 3, RAJENDER NAGAR, SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD UP 20100	
20	588	January	9	SH. BAL KISHAN BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. KAMAL KUMAR BALI	78, POCKET 15-D, SECTOR 3, ROHINI DELHI 110085	

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

	Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023							
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address	
21	452	January	10	SMT. PREM KUMARI MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH DATTA	5K/85, NIT, FARIDABAD HARYANA	
22	716	January	10	SH. DOULAT RAM VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. VIKRAMADITYA VAID	H. NO. 356, GALI NO. 3, SHIVPURI NIWARI ROAD MODI NAGAR UP	
23	525	January	10	SMT. DURGA DUTT	IN MEMORY	SH. KARAN DUTT	H. NO. 23, SECTOR - D, SAINIK COLONY, JAMMU J & K	
24	688	January	11	SH. DAYAKRISHAN SHIVNATH VAID	IN MEMORY	SMT. URMILA VAID	C/O. D-7, JAGRAM COMPLEX, DHANORI ROAD, VISHRANTWADI, PUN	
25	336	January	13	MEHTA JAGDISH CHANDER DATT	IN MEMORY	SH. SUSHIL CHANDER DATT & SH. SURESH DATT	34/41, RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060	
26	214	January	13	BK. DIWAN CHAND DUTT & SMT. KRISHNA WANTI DUTT	IN MEMORY	BK. LALIT KUMAR DUTT	34-A, NAVEEN PARK, SAHIBABAD UP 201005	
27	53	January	13	BK. KANDHARI LAL VAID & BK. RAJA RAM VAID	IN MEMORY	LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ CHHIBBER	B-99, LOHIA NAGAR, GHAZIABAD UP 201001	
28	600	January	14	SMT. KAUSHALYA DUTTA & SH. VIDYA SAGAR DATTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. SUSHMA MEHTA LAU, SMT. SANDHYA VAID	AND SMT. SANGEETA MEHTA LAV C/O. SH. YOGESH MEHTA PITAM PURA DELHI	
29	235	January	14	SMT. SHANTI MEHTA & SH. BANSI LAL CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. S.P. DATTA	2/11, SIDDI GATE, TAJGANJ, AGRA UP 282001	
30	567	January	14	SMT. SUDESH DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. AMIT DATTA & SMT. MEENU DATTA	C/O. MOHYAL SABHA FARIDABAD HARYANA	

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

Sr No	r.No Reg.No. Month Date Name Occasion Donor(s) Address							
		. WONTH	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address	
31	684	January	14	SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA (LAU)	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SMT. TANUJ SHARMA LAU	H. NO. 1034, SECTOR 28, FARIDABAD HARYANA 121008	
32	189	January	15	SH. MAN MOHAN NATH CHHIBBER & SMT. KESRO CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	MS. MEENU, REENU & SHALLU CHHIBBER	B-1/14, KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051	
33	420	January	15	SMT. PUSHPA WATI BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. A.S. BALI	H. NO. 1294, WARD NO. 2, COLLEGE ROAD, DURGA COLONY, NARAINGA	
34	259	January	16	MEHTA KISHORI LAL DATTA & SMT. RAM LU BHAI	IN MEMORY	SH. I.K. DATTA	28/123, GUMANPURA KOTA RAJASTHAN 324007	
35	721	January	18	SMT. BHAGWANTI MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH DATTA	5K/85, NIT, FARIDABAD HARYANA	
36	68	January	18	SH. SURAJ PARKASH BAKSHI & SMT. VIMAL BAKSHI	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. SURAJ PARKASH BAKSHI	B-323, KARNI NAGAR, LALGARH, BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001	
37	717	January	18	SMT. HARKESH MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHOK MOHAN	52H/2, ADARSH NAGAR NEAR KANHAIYA SAHIB CHOWK, YAMUNA N	
38	564	January	18	SH. BANARSI DASS (LAU)	IN MEMORY	SH. VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA LAU	E-397, TAGORE GARDEN EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110027	
39	2	January	19	MASTER YODHIN BALI	BIRTHDAY	M/S. BALI & COMPANY EXIM PVT. LTD.	F-68, BHAGAT SINGH MARKET NEW DELHI 110001	
40	239	January	19	WG. CDR. A.N. MOHAN & SMT. SWARAN MOHAN	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SMT. SWARAN MOHAN	C-61, DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024	

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
41	402	January	19	MR. HRIDESH MEHTA	BIRTHDAY	SMT. INDER MOHINI MEHTA	
42	467	January	19	SMT. SWARAN LATA VAID & SMT. NARENDER VAID (PREM)	IN MEMORY	SH. MADAN MOHAN VAID	662/11 C-3, SHIV PURI DELHI 110051
43	270	January	20	SH. RAMNEEK DATT & SMT. RASHI DATT	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. RAMNEEK DATT & SMT. RASHI DATT	KM-67, NEW KAVI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD UP
44	191	January	21	MR. AMIT DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. KUSUM DUTTA	27C, PHASE-1 D, BANK COLONY, MOHALI PUNJAB
45	648	January	21	MEHTA SAFA CHAND DATTA	IN MEMORY	MS. RITU DATTA	Y-17, GREEN PARK NEW DELHI 110016
46	669	January	22	SH. AMAR NATH JINDAL	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHWANI KUMAR JINDAL	H. NO. 3071, POWER HOUSE ROAD, STREET NO. 5, BHATINDA PUNJAB
47	252	January	22	SARDAR JASWANT SINGH DATTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. RANJIT KAUR DATTA	105, SAWAN PARK, MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT HARYANA
48	5	January	23	SH. MOHAN LAL CHHIBBER & SMT. SHANNO DEVI CHHIBBER	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. SUSHIL KUMAR CHHIBBER	C-80, NITI BAGH NEW DELHI 110049
49	257	January	23	SH. YUVRAJ DUTTA	BIRTHDAY	SMT. SUDHA DUTTA	C/O. SH. ARVIND DUTT ABDALI, X-8, TYPE-4, SPL QTR., HUDCO PLACE NEW I
50	120	January	24	SMT. SAVITRI BALI	IN MEMORY	DR.RAJESH BALI	C/O. SH. C.K. BHAI, 1591, SECTOR 28, FARIDABAD HARYANA

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

	Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 202						
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
51	411	January	25	SH. MADAN MOHAN DATTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. PRIYA BALA DATTA	C/O. MOHYAL SABHA FARIDABAD HARYANA
52	386	January	25	SMT. LAJJA DUTTA	IN MEMORY	DR. SIMMI DUTTA	A-102, DREAM APARTMENTS, PLOT NO. 14, SECTOR 22, DWARKA NEW DELHI
53	171	January	26	SH. ANIL MODY	OTHERS	SH. ANIL MODY	B-26, KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015
54	649	January	26	SH. VED PRAKASH	IN MEMORY	MS. MALVIKA	E-6/G 1, CHARMWOOD VILLAGE, S.K. ROAD, FARIDABAD HARYANA
55	491	January	26	MR. DATTARAY VAID	BIRTHDAY	RZD. JOGINDER VAID & SMT. SANTOSH VAID	JAWAHAR NAGAR RAJOURI J & K
56	591	January	28	SH. IQBAL NATH BALI & SMT. MADHU BALA BALI	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. IQBAL NATH BALI	53, NEW FRIENDS COLONY PHASE-1, ROORKEE ROAD, MEERUT UP
57	451	January	28	SMT. KANTA BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. SUKH DEV BALI	5, KRISHNA NAGAR, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110029
58	403	January	28	SMT. SUDHA VAID	BIRTHDAY	SH. R.C. VAID	F-103, JALVAYU VIHAR, HERANANDAN GARDEN POWAI MUN
59	405	January	29	SH. ANIL KUMAR TANDON	IN MEMORY	SMT. RITA TANDON DATTA	14, VASANT ENCLAVE, VASANT VIHAR DELHI 110057
60	351	January	29	SMT. NEERA CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SMT. NEETA DATTA	SECTOR 3, H. NO. 15, GANDHIDHAM, KUTCH GUJRAT 370201

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr No	r.No Reg.No. Month Date Name Occasion Donor(s) Address							
				ivaille		, ,		
61	6	January	29	SH. SURAJ PARKASH BALI	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SMT. CHANDER KANTA BALI	C-4D/73 B, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058	
62	645	January	29	SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH CHANDER CHHIBBER	CHHIBBER HOUSE, AXIS BANK BUILDING G.S. ROAD, DISPUR, GUWAHATI ASSAM 78	
63	612	January	29	SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH CHANDER CHHIBBER	CHHIBBER HOUSE, AXIS BANK BUILDING G.S. ROAD, DISPUR, GUWAHATI ASSAM 78	
64	563	January	29	SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH CHANDER CHHIBBER	CHHIBBER HOUSE, AXIS BANK BUILDING G.S. ROAD, DISPUR, GUWAHATI ASSAM 78	
65	493	January	29	SH. BALRAM CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH CHANDER CHHIBBER	CHHIBBER HOUSE, AXIS BANK BUILDING, G.S. ROAD, DISPUR, GUWAHATI ASSAM	
66	12	January	30	SH. BALRAM MEHTA VAID	IN MEMORY	SMT. SUDERSHAN DEVI VAID	2/2 D, GALI NO. 8, EAST AZAD NAGAR DELHI 110051	
67	124	January	30	MEHTA KEWAL KRISHAN DUTT & SMT. KAMLA DUTT	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	MEHTA KEWAL KRISHAN DUTT	94-B, DDA FLATS, VIKRANT ENCLAVE, MAYAPURI NEW DELHI 110064	
68	271	January	30	SH. RAMESH DATTA & SMT. SUMAN DATTA	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SMT. KAMLESH DATTA	5K/85, N.I.T., FARIDABAD HARYANA	
69	137	January	31	SH. PREM PRAKASH BAKSHI & SH. V.P. BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SH. S.P. BAKSHI	C-3/107-C, DDA MIG FLATS, LAWRANCE ROAD DELHI 110035	
70	179	January	31	SH. P.H. MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. MADAN LAL MEHTA LAU	FLAT NO. 21, BLOCK NO. 2, GREEN CITY, P.O. TRILANGA, BHOPAL MP 462039	